Manhattan Beach
Unified School District

2019-2020
District Advisory Committee (DAC) Meetings

Time: 9:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m.

Date Location
Tuesday, September 3, 2019 DO
Tuesday, October 1, 2019 MCHS
Tuesday, November 5, 2019 | Grand View
Tuesday, December 3, 2019 Pages
Tuesday, January 7, 2020 MBMS
Tuesday, February 4, 2020 Meadows
Tuesday, March 3, 2020 Pennekamp
Tuesday, April 14, 2020 Pacific
Tuesday, May 5, 2020 Robinson

Tuesday, June 2, 2020

District Office




